Al

Name of Listed Entity: Kabra ExtrusionTechnik Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KABRAEXTRU
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate- Categoryof |Nos.off No.of | No.of| No.of | Total nos. |[Shareholding| Number of Voting Rights held in each | No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
gory shareholder |shareh| fully paid | Partly | shares shares as a % of class of securities (IX) Underlying as a % assuming Locked in Shares pledged | equity shares
() (m olders | up equity| paid- |underlying held total no. of Outstanding full conversion shares or otherwise held In
(1) shares up Deposi- | (V)= shares convertible of convertible (XI11) encumbered | dematerialized
held equity tory (IV)+(V)+ |(calculated as| Securities securities (as a (XI111) form
(1v) shares| Receipts (V1) per SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as (including % of diluted No As a % | No. As a (XIV)
held (V1) 1957) (VIII) a % of Warrants) (X) share capital) (a) of total | (a) % of
V) As a % of (A+B+C) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As Shares total
(A+B+C2) | Class |Class| Total a % of (A+B+C2) held Shares
eg: X eg:y (b) held (b)
A romoter & 9 18237663 0 0 | 18237663 57.17 18237663 0 18237663 57.17 0 57.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 18237663
Promoter
Group
B |Public 14499 | 13664657 0 0 | 13664657 42.83 | 13664657 0 | 13664657 42.83 0 42.83 0 0.00 13142245
C |Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
underlying DRs
C2 [Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee Trusts
Total 14508 | 31902320 0 0 | 31902320 100.00 | 31902320, 0 | 31902320 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 31379908




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No.| No. of Partly| Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
Name of the (m of fully paid- | shares nos. ding % class of securities (IX) Shares asa% Locked in Shares pledged or Equity shares
Shareholders sh paid up |underlyin| shares | calculate Underlying assuming shares Otherwise encumbered held
() are up equity g held d as per Outstand- | full conversion (X (X In

h equity | shares| Deposit Vil = SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as ing of convertible | No Asa No. (a) Asa dematerialized

old share held ory IV+V+VI) 1957 a % of |convertible| securities (as a| (a) % of % of total form (XIV)

er s held V) Receipt As a % of "oass X Clas Total Total securities| % of diluted total shares

(L)) (V) s (A+B+C2) sY Voting (including| share capital) Shares held (b)

(V1) (Vi rights Warrants)| (XI) = (VII)+ (X) held
(X) as a % of (b)
A+B+C2

Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 000 O 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hin 7| 11146403 0 0] 11146403 34.94| 11146403 0 11146403 34.94 0 3494 O 0.00 0 0.00 11146403
du undivided
Family
VARUN ANKPK6401C 1 2000 0 0 2000 0.01 2000 0 2000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000
SATYANARAY
AN KABRA
SARITADEVI |AAPPK0454M 1 2000 0 0 2000 0.01 2000 0 2000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000
SATYANARAY
AN KABRA
EKTA ANAND |AHCPKO0391F 1 378062 0 0 378062 1.19] 378062 0 378062 1.19 0 1.19) 0 0.00 0 0.00 378062
KABRA
VEENADEVI |AAKPK6662L 1 1230194 0 0 1230194 3.86 1230194 0 1230194 3.86 0 3.860 O 0.00 0 0.00 1230194
SHREEVALLA
BH KABRA
SATYANARAY [AADPK1303P 1 2000 0 0 2000 0.01 2000 0 2000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000
AN GOPILAL
KABRA
SHREEVALLA |[AADPK1304L 1| 3235344 0 0 3235344 10.14) 3235344 0 3235344 10.14 0 10.14) 0O 0.00 0 0.00 3235344
BH GOPILAL
KABRA
ANAND AADPKO738N 1| 6296803 0 0 6296803 19.74) 6296803 0 6296803 19.74 0 19.74) 0 0.00 0 0.00 6296803
SHREEVALLA
BH KABRA
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.000 O 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.000 O 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/




Banks

Any Other
(specify)

\S)

7091260

7091260

22.23

7091260

7091260

22.23

22.23

0.00

0.00

7091260

Bodies
Corporate

\S)

7091260

7091260

22.22

7091260

7091260

22.22

22.22

0.00

0.00

7091260

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

©

18237663

o

18237663

57.17

18237663

18237663

57.17

5717

0.00

0.00

18237663

Foreign

o

0

o

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

(@]

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Government

o

o

o

0.00

o

0.00

o

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

o

Institutions

o

o

o

0.00

o

0.00

o

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

o

[eNIe)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

(e][e][e]

[e][e][e]

0.00

[e][e][e]

[e][e][e]

0.00

0.00

[e][e][e]

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

©

18237663

o

18237663

57.17

18237663

18237663

57.17

5717

0.00

0.00

18237663

PLASTIBLEND
S INDIA
LIMITED

AAACP6287B

—_

827372

827372

2.59

827372

827372

2.59

2.59

0.00

0.00

827372

KOLSITE
CORPORATIO

N LLP

AAKFG8648L

—_

6263888

6263888

19.63

6263888

6263888

19.63

19.63

0.00

0.00

6263888




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

A%%%Qg" tﬁ‘e ’7\"“ Ngf- No. of Partl | Nos.of | Total | Sharehol Numgaecrhogl‘a/gg’z) gég"},t%igg’d In No. of Total ’Zg’é’,&%‘ i‘,’,’ Number of Shares | Number
Shareholder 5” shar fully y shares nos. ding % (1X) Shares shareholding as| shares (XII) pledged or of
ﬁ) 0736 paid up paid- | underly | shares | calculate Underlying | a % assuming otherwise equity
r (1) equity up ing held d as per Outstanding |full conversion encumbered (XI) shares
share s | equit | Deposit | VIl = SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as | convertible | of convertible [ po. Asa No. Asa held in
held (1v) y ory | IV+V+VI 1957 a % of securities |securities (asa| () % of | (Notap | % of total | demateri
shar | Receipt Asa % Total (including | percentage of total plica share s alized
es s (VI) of ClassX | Cla | Total |\ ing | Warrants) | diluted share Shares | ble) | held (Not | form
held (A+B+C2) Ss rights (X) capital) held (a) | applicable) | (XIV)
(V) Vil Y (XI) (b) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Mutual Funds/ 2 4400 0 0 4400 0.01 4400 0 4400 0.01 0 0.01 0.00 4400
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Venture Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 149600 0 0 149600 [0.47 149600 0 149600 (0.47 0 0.47 0.00 149600
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 4 79085 0 0 79085 0.25 79085 0 79085 [0.25 0 0.25 0.00 79085
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 8 233085 0 0 233085 [0.73 233085 0 233085 [0.73 0 0.73 0.00 233085
(B)(1)
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
President of
India




Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-institutions

0

o

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

13363

11197977

o

11197977

35.10

11197977

o

11197977

35.10

o

35.10

0.00

10759573

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

13346

7909061

[e)[=)[=)

7909061

24.79

7909061

o

7909061

24.79

24.79

[e)[=)[=)

0.00

7470657

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

17

3288916

3288916

10.31

3288916

3288916

10.31

10.31

0.00

3288916

SEEMA HEINZ
MATHIAS

AFTP
M4597
E

374628

374628

1.17

374628

374628

1.17

0.00

374628

SWETA
SIDHARTH
AGRAWAL

AAEP
K7199
J

596476

596476

1.87

596476

596476

1.87

1.87

0.00

596476

KASHISH JAIN

AAHF
16236
G

438537

438537

1.37

438537

438537

1.37

1.37

0.00

438537

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

500

500

0.00

500

500

0.00

0.00

0.00

500

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

1127

2233095

2233095

7.00

2233095

2233095

7.00

7.00

0.00

2149087

IEPF

55891

55891

0.18

55891

55891

0.18

0.18

0.00

55891

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

399

364575

364575

1.14

364575

364575

1.14

1.14

0.00

282975

Clearing
Members

53

86441

86441

0.27

86441

86441

0.27

0.27

0.00

86441

Trusts

4500

4500

0.01

4500

4500

0.01

0.01

0.00

4500




Bodies 184 1227878 0 0 1227878 [3.85 1227878 0 1227878 [3.85 0 3.85 0 0.00 1226270
Corporate
HUF 488 493810 0 0 493810 |1.55 493810 0 493810 [1.55 0 1.55 0 0.00 493010
Sub-Total 14491 13431572 0 0 13431572 42.10 13431572 0 1343157242.10 0 42.10 0 0.00 12909160
(B)(3)
Total Public 14499 (13664657 |0 0 13664657 42.83 13664657 0 1366465742.83 0 42.83 0 0.00 13142245
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name of the PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of | Total no. | Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of Number of Shares |Number of
Shareholders (1) (I shareh fully paid-up | shares shares ding % in Shares |shareholdi| Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise | equity
older paid up | equity |underlying held |calculated as| each class of securities Underlying| ng, as a % (XI11) encumbered (XIlIl) shares held
(i equity | shares |Depository| (VIl= per SCRR, (IX) Outstandin| assuming in
shares held Receipts | IV+V+VI) 1957 No of Voting Total g full No. As a No. As a demateriali
held V) (V) As a % of Rights as a % |convertible/conversion % of total |(Not appli| % of total | zed form
(v) (A+B+C2) |Class|Class| Total of securities of Shares | cable) |sharesheld| (XIV)
(VI X Y Total | (including |convertible held (Not (Not
Voting | Warrants) | securities applicable) |Applicable)
rights (X) (as a % of
diluted
Share
capital)
(X1)
Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Employee Benefit Trust (under 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
SEBI (Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Public Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table lll- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




