1. Name of Listed Entity: Kabra ExtrusionTechnik Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KABRAEXTRU

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2018

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate- gory (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	No. of shares underlying Deposi- tory	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	cl	ass of	securities (IX)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc sh (nber of ked in ares XII)	Share or c enc	mber of es pledged otherwise umbered (XIII)	held In dematerialized form
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of \			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants) (X)	% of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As		As a % of total Shares		As a % of total	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y				a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		Shares held (b)	
A	romoter & Promoter Group	9	18237663	0	0	18237663	57.17	18237663	0	8237663	57.17	0	57.17	0	0.00	0	0.00	18237663
В	Public	14499	13664657	0	0	13664657	42.83	13664657	0	13664657	42.83	0	42.83	0	0.00			13142245
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	14508	31902320	0	0	31902320	100.00	31902320	0	31902320	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	31379908

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	N	Category & PAN Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of sh are h	No. of fully paid up equity share	equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlyin g Deposit ory	held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		class of	ng Rights hel securities (I)	Total as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstand- ing convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lo	imber of ocked in shares (XII) As a % of	Shares Otherwise	nber of pledged or encumbered XIII) As a % of total	Number of Equity shares held In dematerialized form (XIV)
				er (III)	s held (IV)	(V)	Receipt s (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class X	Clas s Y	Total	Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants) (X)	% of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+ (X) as a % of A+B+C2		total Shares held (b)		shares held (b)	
1	1 Indi			0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.0		0.00	0	0.00	0
ć		viduals/Hin undivided nily		7	11146403	8 0	0	11146403	34.94	11146403	0	11146403	34.94	C	34.9	4 (0.00	0	0.00	11146403
	SAT AN	TYANARAY KABRA	NKPK6401C	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.01	2000	0	2000	0.01		0.0	1 (0.00	0	0.00	2000
	SAT AN	TYANARAY KABRA	APPK0454M	1	2000		0	2000		2000		2000	0.01		0.0		0.00	0	0.00	2000
	KAE			1	378062		0	378062	1.19	378062		378062	1.19		1.1		0.00	0	0.00	378062
	SHF BH	REEVALLA KABRA	AKPK6662L	1	1230194		0	1230194				1230194	3.86		3.8		0.00	0	0.00	1230194
	AN	TYANARAY A GOPILAL BRA	ADPK1303P	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.01	2000	0	2000	0.01	C	0.0	1 (0.00	0	0.00	2000
		REEVALLA A GOPILAL BRA	ADPK1304L	1	3235344	0	0	3235344	10.14	3235344	0	3235344	10.14	·	10.1	4 (0.00	0	0.00	3235344
	SHF	AND A REEVALLA KABRA	ADPK0738N	1	6296803	3 0	0	6296803	19.74	6296803	0	6296803	19.74	C	19.7	4 (0.00	0	0.00	6296803
k	Stat	/ernment/		0	(0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	C	0.0	0 (0.00	0	0.00	0
C	c Fina	ancial itutions/		0	C	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	C	0.0	0 (0.00	0	0.00	0

	Banks																		
d	Any Other		2	7091260	0	0	7091260	22.23	7091260	0	7091260	22.23	0	22.23	0	0.00	0	0.00	7091260
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		2	7091260	0	0	7091260	22.22	7091260	0	7091260	22.22	0	22.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	7091260
	Corporate																		
	Sub-Total		9	18237663	0	0	18237663	57.17	18237663	0	18237663	57.17	0	57.17	0	0.00	0	0.00	18237663
	(A)(1)																		
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
а	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(Non-Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign Individuals)																		
h	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
<u> </u>	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
4	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
ď	Portfolio		Ĭ	J		ĭ		0.00	٩	Ü		0.00	O	0.00		0.00	Ĭ	0.00	ď
	Investor																		
е	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)																		
	Total		9	18237663	0	0	18237663	57.17	18237663	0	18237663	57.17	0	57.17	0	0.00	0	0.00	18237663
	Shareholding																		
	of Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group $(A)=$ $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$																		
	PLASTIBLEND AAA	ACD6207B	1	827372	0	0	827372	2.59	827372	0	827372	2.59		2.59	0	0.00	0	0.00	827372
	S INDIA	ACF0207B	1	02/3/2	ď	U	02/3/2	2.59	02/3/2	U	02/3/2	2.59	U	2.39	١	0.00	٥	0.00	02/3/2
	LIMITED																		
		KFG8648L	1	6263888	0	0	6263888	19.63	6263888	0	6263888	19.63	0	19.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	6263888
	CORPORATIO	300.02	-]	323330		Ĭ	3200000	. 5.50	3200000	Ū			Ū	. 0.00		0.00		0.00	020000
	N LLP																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & F Name of the Shareholder (I)		Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partl y paid- up	Nos. of shares underly ing	Total nos. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per			ring Rights s of securi (IX)	s held in ities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total shareholding as a% assuming full conversion	Nu Lo sha	mber of cked in res (XII)	ple oth encum	r of Shares dged or nerwise bered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
				share s held (IV)	equit y shar es held (V)	Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	<u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Vo	Cla ss Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not ap plica ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applicable) (b)	held in demateri alized form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	4400	0	0			4400	0	4400	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00			4400
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	149600	0	0	149600	0.47	149600	0	149600	0.47	0	0.47	0	0.00			149600
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		4	79085	0	0	79085	0.25	79085	0	79085	0.25	0	0.25	0	0.00			79085
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	233085	0	0	233085	0.73	233085	0	233085	0.73	0	0.73	0	0.00			233085
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(B)(2)		 	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0
<u>a</u>	Individuals -			11197977	0	0	11197977		1		11197977			35.10		0.00	10759573
ĺ	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.			7909061	0	0		24.79			7909061		0	24.79		0.00	7470657
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			3288916	0			10.31	3288916		3288916		0	10.31		0.00	3288916
		M4597 E		374628	0		374628	1.17	374628		374628	1.17	0	1.17		0.00	374628
	SIDHARTH AGRAWAL	AAEP K7199 J		596476	0	0	596476	1.87	596476		596476	1.87	0	1.87		0.00	596476
		AAHF T6236 G		438537	0	0	438537	1.37	438537		438537	1.37	0	1.37		0.00	438537
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	500	0	0	500	0.00	500	0	500	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	500
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
е	Any Other (specify)			2233095	0			7.00	2233095		2233095		0	7.00		0.00	2149087
	IEPF			55891	0			0.18				0.18		0.18		0.00	55891
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		399	364575	0	0	364575	1.14	364575	0	364575	1.14	0	1.14	0	0.00	282975
	Clearing Members		53	86441	0	0	86441	0.27	86441	0	86441	0.27	0	0.27	0	0.00	86441
	Trusts		2	4500	0	0	4500	0.01	4500	0	4500	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	4500

Bodies	·	184	1227878	0	0	1227878	3.85	1227878	0	1227878 3.85	0	3.85	0	0.00		1226270
Corporate		<u> </u>						'								1
HUF		488	493810	0	0	493810	1.55	493810	0	493810 1.55	0	1.55	0	0.00		493010
Sub-Total		14491	13431572	0	0	13431572	42.10	13431572	0	13431572 42.10	0	42.10	0	0.00		12909160
(B)(3)		<u> </u>						'								1
Total Public		14499	13664657	0	0	13664657	42.83	13664657	0	13664657 42.83	0	42.83	0	0.00		13142245
Shareholding		i		'				'						1		1
(B)=		i		1				,						1		1
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(i		1				,						1		1
B)(3)				<u> </u>									<u> </u>			

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Num	ber of Vo	ting Ri	ghts held	No. of	Total	Nur	nber of	Number of Shares	Number of
Shareholders (I)	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %			in						pledged or otherwise	equity
		older	_	equity				ea			urities				(XII)	encumbered (XIII)	shares held
		(III)		shares		-					r	Outstandin	_		1		in
					_	IV+V+VI)			•	1		g	_	No.			demateriali
				(V)	(VI)						_						zed form
			(IV)				-		Class	I otal	_						
							(*****)	^	Ť						Held	,	(Not Applicable)
											_	-				applicable)	Applicable)
											lights	(24)	•				
													(XI)				
Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00		0
Employee Benefit Trust (under		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
SEBI (Share based Employee																	
Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																	
Total Non-Promoter- Non		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00		0
Public Shareholding (C)=																	
	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Shareholders (I) (II) shareh older (III) Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Shareholders (I) (II) shareh older (III) paid up equity shares held (IV) Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Shareholders (I) (II) shareh older (III) paid up equity shares held (IV) Custodian/DR Holder Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Shareholders (I) (II) shareholder (III) paid up equity shares held (V) Custodian/DR Holder Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (III) shareholder (III) paid up equity shares held (V) (IV) Receipts (VI) O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	Shareholders (I) (II) shareholder (III) shareholder (III) shareholder (III) shareholder (III) paid-up equity shares held (IV) Receipts (VI) Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Shareholders (I) Shareholder (III) Shareholder (III) Paid up equity shares held (IV) Shares he	Shareholders (I)	Shareholders (I) Shareholders (II) Shareholders (II) Shareholders (III) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (III) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (IIIII) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (IIII) Sharehold	Shareholders (I)	Shareholders (i) Shareholders (ii) Shareholders (iii) Shareholder Shareholders (iii) Shareholder Shareholders (iii) Shareholders (iiii) Shareholders (iv) Shareholders (

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares w	hich remain unclaimed may be given her	e along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding							
	shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders		No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding									
	shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholder	3	No of share held								

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding									
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %						